
   Confirmation Schedule 2025-2026   

Date Day Leader Program Location Time 

9/14/2025 Sunday Fr. Joe Formation Expectations/Materials/SAFE, with Pat & Bridget Viroqua Marian 
11:45PM/after 
mass 

9/21/2025 Sunday Fr. Joe Formation Expectations/Materials/SAFE, with Pat & Bridget C.V. Basement 9-10AM 

10/5/2025 Sunday Fr. Joe Confirmation Parent Meeting, with Pat Viroqua Library 10-10:15AM 

10/5/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

10/19/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

10/22/2025 Wednesday Brenda Mass/Adoration/Confession/Confirmation Group Viroqua Church 5:15-6:30PM 

11/2/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

11/7/2025 Friday Pat Camp Gray High School Retreat Registration Deadline Reedsburg, $35/attendee 
 

11/14/2025 Friday Pat Camp Gray High School Retreat (Optional) Reedsburg, $35/attendee Nov 14-16 

11/16/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

12/7/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

12/21/2025 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class (tentative at Catechist discretion) Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

1/4/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

1/18/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

2/1/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

2/15/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

3/1/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

3/15/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

3/25/2026 Wednesday Fr. Joe Mass/Adoration/Confession/Stations of Cross Viroqua Church 5:15-6:30PM 



4/11/2026 Saturday Brenda Confirmation Retreat w/Mass Viroqua Corr Residence 9-2PM 

4/17/2026 Friday Pat Camp Gray High School Retreat Registration Deadline Reedsburg, $35/attendee 
 

4/19/2026 Sunday Brenda Confirmation Class Marian & RE Classroom 9-10:15AM 

4/22/2026 Wednesday  Fr. Joe Mass/Adoration/Confession/Confirmation Group Viroqua Church 5:15-6:30PM 

4/24/2026 Friday Pat Camp Gray High School Retreat (Optional)  Reedsburg, $35/attendee Apr 24-26 

4/30/2026 Thursday Fr. Joe Confirmation Day - starts 6:30PM (Rehearsal @ 5:30PM) Viroqua Church 5:30-9PM 

 


